
Joni Tietjen

Place Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen
Total 
Pts.

Total 
Pts.

32 20 10 20 30 10 Lost 90
1 1 Scott Glen Jill 3 1 5 3 0 12 78
2 2 Haley Hunewill Syd 3 0 8 6 0 17 73
3 3 Faansie Basson Sam 0 1 5 5 1 12 78
4 4 Thad Fleming Syd 0 0 7 10 0 17 73
5 5 Sonia Craig Quinn ret 0 0
6 6 Maggi McClure Jolene 0 6 ret 6 0
7 7 Terry Parrish Connor 2 2 8 6 0 18 72
8 8 Jeremy Fletcher Craig 3 1 18 17 10 49 41
9 9 Angie Coker-Sells Roy 4 3 5 5 10 27 63

10 10 Suzy Applegate Dare 7 4 11 5 3 30 60
11 11 Ray Coapman Clio 2 1 9 18 2 32 58
12 12 Joan Cudd Midge 3 1 12 15 10 41 49
13 13 Amanda Milliken Hazel 1 1 4 5 0 11 79
14 14 Bob Allen Joey 0 4 16 7 3 30 60
15 15 Faansie Basson Jack 2 0 6 3 10 21 69
16 16 Sonia Craig Mick 1 2 10 5 10 28 62
17 17 Patrick Shannahan Lena 0 2 10 ret 12 0
18 18 Dianne Deal Fenn 1 0 17 8 10 36 54
19 19 Bob Allen Opal 4 6 13 15 10 48 42
20 20 Scott Glen Tweed 0 0 11 18 10 39 51
21 21 Cheryl Barker Boomer 0 0 12 16 8 36 54
22 22 Jeanne Bulkley Kade 4 5 11 18 10 48 42
23 23 Diana Sylvestre Jemma 0 0 11 15 6 32 58
24 24 Barbara Ray Grant 0 0 2 4 0 6 84
25 25 Cindy Good Meg 1 1 3 4 0 9 81
26 26 Shauna Gourley Dabo 2 4 11 9 1 27 63
27 27 Thad Fleming Tad 3 2 9 7 1 22 68
28 28 Lynn Johnston Riley 1 2 17 7 1 28 62
29 29 Terry Parrish Ciaran 1 3 11 20 10 45 45
30 30 Brent Phelps Jake 4 2 9 8 10 33 57
31 31 Barbara McPherson Jessie 2 2 9 7 10 30 60
32 32 Suzy Applegate Grace 4 5 19 10 2 40 50
33 33 Virginia Dains Robin 2 2 8 18 10 40 50
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Shirley Cropper

Place Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen
Total 
Pts.

Total 
Pts.

20 10 20 30 10 Lost 90
1 1 Scott Glen Jill 2 2 4 3 0 11 79
2 2 Haley Hunewill Syd 2 0 9 9 0 20 70
3 3 Faansie Basson Sam 0 0 3 5 0 8 82
4 4 Thad Fleming Syd 3 0 6 13 0 22 68
5 5 Sonia Craig Quinn ret 0 0
6 6 Maggi McClure Jolene 0 7 ret 7 0
7 7 Terry Parrish Connor 2 3 7 8 0 20 70
8 8 Jeremy Fletcher Craig 2 1 16 17 10 46 44
9 9 Angie Coker-Sells Roy 5 2 6 6 10 29 61

10 10 Suzy Applegate Dare 6 4 9 6 3 28 62
11 11 Ray Coapman Clio 1 2 7 16 2 28 62
12 12 Joan Cudd Midge 2 0 12 15 10 39 51
13 13 Amanda Milliken Hazel 0 0 4 5 0 9 81
14 14 Bob Allen Joey 0 3 16 6 4 29 61
15 15 Faansie Basson Jack 2 0 5 2 10 19 71
16 16 Sonia Craig Mick 1 2 11 8 10 32 58
17 17 Patrick Shannahan Lena 0 5 9 ret 14 0
18 18 Dianne Deal Fenn 0 0 16 7 10 33 57
19 19 Bob Allen Opal 5 7 10 16 10 48 42
20 20 Scott Glen Tweed 0 0 12 17 10 39 51
21 21 Cheryl Barker Boomer 0 0 15 15 5 35 55
22 22 Jeanne Bulkley Kade 5 5 11 14 10 45 45
23 23 Diana Sylvestre Jemma 0 0 13 16 6 35 55
24 24 Barbara Ray Grant 0 0 1 4 0 5 85
25 25 Cindy Good Meg 1 1 4 4 0 10 80
26 26 Shauna Gourley Dabo 2 4 9 8 2 25 65
27 27 Thad Fleming Tad 3 3 8 9 1 24 66
28 28 Lynn Johnston Riley 3 2 14 6 1 26 64
29 29 Terry Parrish Ciaran 1 3 14 15 10 43 47
30 30 Brent Phelps Jake 4 3 10 12 10 39 51
31 31 Barbara McPherson Jessie 2 3 7 9 10 31 59
32 32 Suzy Applegate Grace 4 6 17 14 3 44 46
33 33 Virginia Dains Robin 3 2 7 19 10 41 49
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